
Schützengesellschaft
Weismain 1910 e.V.

Hauptschießen

Ergebnislisten



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Glücksscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Lauterbach, Tina 25,01 1 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Patrick 25,42 66 SV Creidlitz

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 31,73 13 SV Creidlitz

Tempel, Nadine 40,04 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Treiber, Hartmut 42,45 63 Lützow 1919 

Popp, Jochen 45,16 67 Weismain SG 1910 

Lauterbach, Jochen 46,67 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Kessel, David 61,38 36 SV Creidlitz

Herold, Benedikt 70,69 34 Weismain SG 1910 

Herr, Sabine 76,510 52 Scharfschützenges. 

Mohnkorn, Ferdl 85,111 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Bleyer, Michael 89,412 7 Weismain SG 1910 

Will, Kathrin 96,013 38 Weismain SG 1910 

Schneider, Ronja 96,614 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Schmittlein, Ben 134,615 64 Lützow 1919 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 149,616 20 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Sonja 158,917 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Theresa 162,018 49 Weismain SG 1910 

Bauer, Sonja 184,619 10 Weismain SG 1910 

Zapf, Michael 195,020 3 Weismain SG 1910 

Hatzold, Sandra 278,421 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Langguth, Leander 282,222 44 KK-SV 1903 

Popp, Elisabeth 299,423 16 Weismain SG 1910 

Eisentraut, Marlon 382,524 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Maier, Christian 400,025 45 KK-SV 1903 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Glückscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Schramm, Renate 3,01 54 SV Creidlitz

Schramm, Ralf 7,82 56 SV Creidlitz

Will, Jörg 8,03 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Schilhanneck, Klaus 8,04 8 Weismain SG 1910 

Ringlstetter, Hubert 10,15 53 SG 1629 

Zapf, Rolf 12,26 48 SV 1895 Grub am 

Ganß, Gerhard 12,87 12 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Rau, Eveline 17,08 6 SV Meeder

Menzel, Horst 20,39 55 SV Creidlitz

Henke, Thomas 21,010 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Heinlein, Sandra 21,211 43 Pressig 1886 

Stellmacher , Carola 23,012 69 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Schaller, Angelika 26,213 18 SV 1895 Grub am 

Ganß, Heidi 26,414 11 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Kraus, Reinhard 27,215 47 Stadtsteinach

Kreuzer, Gunda 28,016 28 Burgkunstadt SG 

Kraus, Martina 29,217 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Herbst, Robert 34,018 68 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Heim, Manfred 37,019 5 Kronach SG

Wich, Konrad 40,320 46 Stadtsteinach

Hildebrandt, Otto 45,021 50 Weismain SG 1910 

Schaller, Andreas 48,022 17 SV 1895 Grub am 

Linz, Elfriede 48,423 61 Marktzeuln SG 

Graßmann, Bertilla 50,024 22 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Reinhard 51,125 30 SG 1354 Coburg

Kluge, Werner 58,226 29 Burgkunstadt SG 

Spaderna, Rudi 59,027 51 Scharfschützenges. 

Münchenbach, Karin 59,628 37 Weismain SG 1910 

Dietz, Lorenz 71,529 42 Weismain SG 1910 

Andres, Karl-Heinz 79,430 26 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Hauptscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 15,21 13 SV Creidlitz

Bleyer, Michael 38,72 7 Weismain SG 1910 

Lauterbach, Jochen 48,53 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Jochen 61,64 67 Weismain SG 1910 

Kessel, David 70,15 36 SV Creidlitz

Will, Kathrin 71,36 38 Weismain SG 1910 

Eisentraut, Marlon 112,97 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Langguth, Leander 130,88 44 KK-SV 1903 

Dauer, Theresa 162,09 49 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohr, Patrick 163,010 66 SV Creidlitz

Popp, Elisabeth 163,311 16 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Ferdl 199,412 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Zapf, Michael 220,613 3 Weismain SG 1910 

Schneider, Ronja 230,814 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Herr, Sabine 246,015 52 Scharfschützenges. 

Lauterbach, Tina 257,716 1 Weismain SG 1910 

Hatzold, Sandra 260,717 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Maier, Christian 300,418 45 KK-SV 1903 

Treiber, Hartmut 306,919 63 Lützow 1919 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 313,020 20 Weismain SG 1910 

Tempel, Nadine 317,221 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Popp, Sonja 331,422 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Herold, Benedikt 332,823 34 Weismain SG 1910 

Bauer, Sonja 375,424 10 Weismain SG 1910 

Schmittlein, Ben 938,625 64 Lützow 1919 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Hauptscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Mohr, Reinhard 16,01 30 SG 1354 Coburg

Linz, Elfriede 20,22 61 Marktzeuln SG 

Ganß, Gerhard 37,13 12 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Will, Jörg 39,14 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Kreuzer, Gunda 42,05 28 Burgkunstadt SG 

Herbst, Robert 44,06 68 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Ganß, Heidi 48,37 11 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Münchenbach, Peter 51,38 35 Weismain SG 1910 

Schramm, Renate 52,49 54 SV Creidlitz

Spaderna, Rudi 54,010 51 Scharfschützenges. 

Schramm, Ralf 56,511 56 SV Creidlitz

Schaller, Angelika 66,012 18 SV 1895 Grub am 

Rau, Eveline 68,913 6 SV Meeder

Andres, Karl-Heinz 69,814 26 Weismain SG 1910 

Menzel, Horst 80,115 55 SV Creidlitz

Heinlein, Sandra 86,216 43 Pressig 1886 

Zapf, Rolf 86,317 48 SV 1895 Grub am 

Schilhanneck, Klaus 87,618 8 Weismain SG 1910 

Kraus, Reinhard 89,919 47 Stadtsteinach

Heim, Manfred 96,120 5 Kronach SG

Schaller, Andreas 96,121 17 SV 1895 Grub am 

Henke, Thomas 98,022 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Ringlstetter, Hubert 99,923 53 SG 1629 

Hildebrandt, Otto 104,624 50 Weismain SG 1910 

Barnickel, Andreas 125,125 62 Weismain SG 1910 

Bunzelt, Hans 128,526 27 Weismain SG 1910 

Graßmann, Bertilla 161,027 22 Weismain SG 1910 

Stellmacher , Carola 166,328 69 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Wich, Konrad 172,529 46 Stadtsteinach

Kraus, Martina 181,530 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Oppel, Elmar 182,031 40 Weismain SG 1910 

Rebhan, Heidrun 192,932 60 Marktzeuln SG 

Münchenbach, Karin 204,033 37 Weismain SG 1910 

Kluge, Werner 236,534 29 Burgkunstadt SG 

Schwanz, Thomas 366,335 33 Weismain SG 1910 

Dietz, Lorenz 555,736 42 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Ehrenscheibe - Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Tempel, Nadine 35,71 25 Weismain SG 1910 

Wohlfarth, Dagmar 45,32 13 SV Creidlitz

Mohr, Patrick 57,03 66 SV Creidlitz

Popp, Elisabeth 62,14 16 Weismain SG 1910 

Bauer, Sonja 64,15 10 Weismain SG 1910 

Schneider, Ronja 91,76 31 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Gertrud 106,87 20 Weismain SG 1910 

Lauterbach, Jochen 117,28 23 Weismain SG 1910 

Kessel, David 157,09 36 SV Creidlitz

Popp, Sonja 167,010 15 Weismain SG 1910 

Eisentraut, Marlon 168,511 32 Weismain SG 1910 

Will, Kathrin 175,812 38 Weismain SG 1910 

Bleyer, Michael 180,213 7 Weismain SG 1910 

Treiber, Hartmut 183,014 63 Lützow 1919 

Herr, Sabine 198,515 52 Scharfschützenges. 

Herold, Benedikt 202,016 34 Weismain SG 1910 

Lauterbach, Tina 212,417 1 Weismain SG 1910 

Mohnkorn, Ferdl 234,918 19 Weismain SG 1910 

Hatzold, Sandra 364,619 21 Weismain SG 1910 

Langguth, Leander 398,220 44 KK-SV 1903 

Popp, Jochen 475,721 67 Weismain SG 1910 

Dauer, Theresa 663,322 49 Weismain SG 1910 

Schmittlein, Ben 737,423 64 Lützow 1919 

Maier, Christian 757,424 45 KK-SV 1903 

Zapf, Michael 853,425 3 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Ehrenscheibe - Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname Teil.Start

Heim, Manfred 28,81 5 Kronach SG

Mohr, Reinhard 38,62 30 SG 1354 Coburg

Rau, Eveline 43,03 6 SV Meeder

Ganß, Gerhard 45,84 12 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Wich, Konrad 59,85 46 Stadtsteinach

Henke, Thomas 62,66 24 Weismain SG 1910 

Herbst, Robert 67,27 68 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Kraus, Reinhard 68,68 47 Stadtsteinach

Menzel, Horst 72,49 55 SV Creidlitz

Kreuzer, Gunda 73,410 28 Burgkunstadt SG 

Zapf, Rolf 75,511 48 SV 1895 Grub am 

Ringlstetter, Hubert 78,012 53 SG 1629 

Bunzelt, Hans 83,913 27 Weismain SG 1910 

Schilhanneck, Klaus 84,214 8 Weismain SG 1910 

Linz, Elfriede 86,315 61 Marktzeuln SG 

Heinlein, Sandra 91,916 43 Pressig 1886 

Münchenbach, Peter 96,017 35 Weismain SG 1910 

Stellmacher , Carola 98,418 69 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. 

Hildebrandt, Otto 98,819 50 Weismain SG 1910 

Will, Jörg 107,920 2 Weismain SG 1910 

Schaller, Angelika 111,521 18 SV 1895 Grub am 

Schramm, Ralf 119,822 56 SV Creidlitz

Ganß, Heidi 139,523 11 Mitwitz SV 1965 

Schaller, Andreas 140,324 17 SV 1895 Grub am 

Graßmann, Bertilla 147,125 22 Weismain SG 1910 

Oppel, Elmar 150,726 40 Weismain SG 1910 

Münchenbach, Karin 151,027 37 Weismain SG 1910 

Schramm, Renate 162,228 54 SV Creidlitz

Andres, Karl-Heinz 186,029 26 Weismain SG 1910 

Kluge, Werner 206,130 29 Burgkunstadt SG 

Kraus, Martina 229,031 4 Weismain SG 1910 

Rebhan, Heidrun 307,532 60 Marktzeuln SG 

Spaderna, Rudi 369,833 51 Scharfschützenges. 

Dietz, Lorenz 432,934 42 Weismain SG 1910 

Barnickel, Andreas 679,335 62 Weismain SG 1910 

Schwanz, Thomas 719,536 33 Weismain SG 1910 

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Meisterscheibe Freihand
Rang   Name Vereinsname RingeStart

Wohlfarth, Dagmar1 13 SV Creidlitz 104,3
Mohr, Patrick2 66 SV Creidlitz 103,1
Kessel, David3 36 SV Creidlitz 101,1
Treiber, Hartmut4 63 Lützow 1919 Großgarnstadt 97,4
Tempel, Nadine5 25 Weismain SG 1910 96,8
Will, Kathrin6 38 Weismain SG 1910 96,6
Lauterbach, Tina7 1 Weismain SG 1910 96,0
Lauterbach, Jochen8 23 Weismain SG 1910 94,9
Mohnkorn, Gertrud9 20 Weismain SG 1910 92,8
Mohnkorn, Ferdl10 19 Weismain SG 1910 92,6
Zapf, Michael11 3 Weismain SG 1910 91,0
Herr, Sabine12 52 Scharfschützenges. 90,9
Popp, Sonja13 15 Weismain SG 1910 90,3
Bauer, Sonja14 10 Weismain SG 1910 88,6
Dauer, Theresa15 49 Weismain SG 1910 88,2
Herold, Benedikt16 34 Weismain SG 1910 88,1
Popp, Jochen17 67 Weismain SG 1910 87,4
Bleyer, Michael18 7 Weismain SG 1910 86,6
Schmittlein, Ben19 64 Lützow 1919 Großgarnstadt 84,7
Schneider, Ronja20 31 Weismain SG 1910 82,8
Popp, Elisabeth21 16 Weismain SG 1910 82,3
Langguth, Leander22 44 KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 77,1
Hatzold, Sandra23 21 Weismain SG 1910 72,6
Eisentraut, Marlon24 32 Weismain SG 1910 72,5
Maier, Christian25 45 KK-SV 1903 Förtschendorf 64,4

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 



SG Weismain Hauptschießen
Meisterscheibe Auflage
Rang   Name Vereinsname RingeStart

Schramm, Renate1 54 SV Creidlitz 106,0
Zapf, Rolf2 48 SV 1895 Grub am Forst 105,9
Will, Jörg3 2 Weismain SG 1910 105,7
Kraus, Reinhard4 47 Stadtsteinach 105,7
Ganß, Heidi5 11 Mitwitz SV 1965 105,6
Schramm, Ralf6 56 SV Creidlitz 105,6
Schaller, Angelika7 18 SV 1895 Grub am Forst 105,3
Kreuzer, Gunda8 28 Burgkunstadt SG 1905 105,0
Heim, Manfred9 5 Kronach SG 104,9
Rau, Eveline10 6 SV Meeder 104,2
Menzel, Horst11 55 SV Creidlitz 104,0
Schilhanneck, Klaus12 8 Weismain SG 1910 104,0
Henke, Thomas13 24 Weismain SG 1910 104,0
Herbst, Robert14 68 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. SSG 103,3
Mohr, Reinhard15 30 SG 1354 Coburg 102,9
Ringlstetter, Hubert16 53 SG 1629 Rothenkirchen 102,8
Heinlein, Sandra17 43 Pressig 1886 102,8
Schaller, Andreas18 17 SV 1895 Grub am Forst 102,5
Wich, Konrad19 46 Stadtsteinach 102,4
Stellmacher , Carola20 69 Lichtenfels Kgl.priv. SSG 102,3
Ganß, Gerhard21 12 Mitwitz SV 1965 101,0
Kluge, Werner22 29 Burgkunstadt SG 1905 100,7
Hildebrandt, Otto23 50 Weismain SG 1910 100,3
Linz, Elfriede24 61 Marktzeuln SG 1820 99,5
Andres, Karl-Heinz25 26 Weismain SG 1910 98,7
Münchenbach, Peter26 35 Weismain SG 1910 97,5
Graßmann, Bertilla27 22 Weismain SG 1910 97,0
Bunzelt, Hans28 27 Weismain SG 1910 95,7
Münchenbach, Karin29 37 Weismain SG 1910 95,5
Rebhan, Heidrun30 60 Marktzeuln SG 1820 94,6

Lizenziert für Schießen des Lizenznehmers SG Weismain 
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